NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 1

Team: Home North Carolina State Visitor Penn State
Date  3/10/2024 6:01:41PM  Place Reynolds Coliseum Attendance 2,459
Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
1/ Maddie Hall 108/ 9.85| 9.85 9.850 | 1| Jessica Johanson 136] 9.75| 9.85 9.800
2| Alexis Ortega 115, 9.90| 9.75 9.825 | 2|Kalea McElligott 142 9.80 9.90 9.850
X 3|Krista Zultevicz 120, 9.80| 9.90 9.850 | 3|Maddie Johnston 137 8.90, 9.85 9.875
t’ 4/ Ashley Knight 111} 9.70| 9.85 9.775 | 4|Amani Herring 135/ 9.80, 9.85 9.825
T 5 Emily Shepard 117) 9.90] 9.85 9.875|5/Bella Salcedo 145, 9.75| 9.80 9.775
6/ Chloe Negrete 113, 9.80] 9.85 9.825 |6/Ava Piedrahita 143| 9.90, 9.90 9.900
Vault Score: 49.225 Running Score: 49.225 Vault Score: 49.250 Running Score: 147.700
1/ Kailee Adomaites 101! 9.80, 9.70 9.750 | 1| Jessica Johanson 136| 9.80| 9.80 9.800
B|2|Peyton Childs 103; 9.75, 9.85 9.800 | 2|Maddie Johnston 137| 9.85 9.85 9.850
A3/ Madeline Reid 116] 9.85, 9.80 9.825 | 3 Kalea McElligott 142 9.80| 9.90 9.850
R|4|Katie Harper 109, 9.95, 9.90 9.925 | 4 Gabrielle Gallentine 132] 9.90| 9.90 9.900
S|5/Alexis Ortega 115 9.90, 9.85 9.875 | 5/Ava Piedrahita 143| 9.90, 9.90 9.900
6/Emily Shepard 117, 9.95, 9.90 9.925 | 6/Maggie Mace 140| 9.80, 9.75 9.775
Bars Score: 49.350 Running Score: 98.575 Bars Score: 49.300 Running Score: 197.000
1 Meg Adler 100, 9.85| 9.85 9.850 | 1/Ava Piedrahita 143| 9.80| 8.70 9.750
B|2|Macy Jennings 110/ 9.85| 9.90 9.875 | 2|Gabrielle Gallentine 132, 9.60, 9.60 9.600
E | 3| Katie Harper 109, 9.90| 9.90 9.900 | 3|Kalea McElligott 142| 9.85) 9.80 9.825
A 4Alexis Ortega 115/ 9.95| 9.90 9.925 |4/ Amani Herring 135 9.90| 9.85 9.875
M| 5|Emily Shepard 117, 9.95| 9.90 9.925 | 5/Bella Salcedo 145/ 9.75| 9.70 9.725
6/ Chloe Negrete 113| 9.90| 9.80 9.850 | 6/Maddie Johnston 137| 9.80, 9.85 9.825
Beam Score: 49.475 Running Score: 148.050 Beam Score: 49.000 Running Score: 49.000
F 1/Katya Edwards 104 9.90| 9.90 9.900 | 1|Ashley Maul 141| 9.85| 9.90 9.875
L 2|Alexis Ortega 115 9.85| 9.85 9.850|2)Alyssa Kramer 138, 9.85| 9.90 9.875
0 3|Krista Zultevicz 120| 9.85, 9.85 9.850 | 3|Ava Piedrahita 143| 8.90 9.80 9.850
0 4|Ashley Knight 111| 9.80| 9.85 9.825 | 4| Amani Herring 135/ 9.95, 9.95 9.950
R 5/Emily Shepard 117] 9.85] 9.90 9.875 | 5/Kalea McElligott 142 9.75, 9.90 9.825
6/Chloe Negrete 113| 9.80] 9.90 9.850 |6/Bella Salcedo 145, 9.90, 9.90 9.900
Floor Score: 49.325 Running Score: 197.375 Floor Score: 49.450 Running Score:  98.450
[] video Review Final Score: | 197.375 | [ | Video Review Final Score: | 197.000

All Arounders All Arounders
| Ortega | Shepard | McElligott | Piedrahita
9.825 9.875 | 9.850 9.900
9.875 9.925 9.850 9.900
9.925 9.925 9.825 9.750
9.850 9.875 9.825 9.850
39.475 | 39.600 | 39.350 | 39.400
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Judges: * Wﬁu&w & *uB *8B A, *F .
Rose B National  Mary Hoagland 5 v ﬁa

Bertina Harrjs National National  Patricia Crawley National
* Head
Judge @
VT = - UB %Nmmw " S‘L BB L3y Nils, O/M Mfi _
Heéther Gleaton National, Summer Oostra National  Debbie Abbotf Level 10 Terri Laymon Level 10
. / .
Coach: il Coach: /{_/
[ ] Yellow card Kim Landrus T V' Yéllpw card ‘(SarahrBrown
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NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 2

Team: Visitor Pennsylvania Visitor Texas Woman's N
Date  3/10/2024 6:01:41PM  Place Reynolds Coliseum Attendance 2,459 B
Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
1|isabel Song 180| 9.80 9.80 9.800 | 1|Emily Six 204| 9.50| 9.50 9.500
2| Sara Kenefick 171| 9.80] 9.80 9.800 | 2|Emma Brkljacic 193 9.70| 9.75 ) 9.725
X 3| Marissa Lassiter 174) 9.75| 9.75 9.750 | 3| Sophia Isbell 202/ 9.70| 9.75 9.725
E 4 Skyelar Kerico 172| 9.70, 9.65 9.675 | 4, Steelie King 203 9.75| 9.70 9.725
T 5!Kiersten Belkoff 161| 9.80, 9.70 9.750 | 5| Daisy Woodring 206, 9.80, 9.80 9.800
6/ Jordan Barrow 160| 9.70| 9.70 9.700 |6/Kaitlyn Hoiland 200f 9.75, 9.70 9.725
Vault Score: 48.800 Running Score: 196.050 Vault Score: 48.700 Running Score:  97.350
1) Sara Kenefick 171) 9.80| 9.70 9.750 | 1|Lainey Hunt 201| 9.00| 9.00 9.000
B|2|Marissa Lassiter 174 9.70, 9.85 9.775|2|Kami Zarlengo 207, 9.85| 9.80 9.825|
A|3|Zara Gazdak 168, 9.85| 9.85 9.850 | 3| Aaliyah Gilmore 196, 9.80| 9.80 9.800]
R 4|Jordan Barrow 160| 9.75| 9.80 9.775 |4 Brooke Ferrari 195/ 9.90, 9.95 9.925
S|5/Sophia Paris 177) 9.80| 9.80 9.800 | 5/Caroline Bowns 192) 9.30| 9.20 9.250
6| Skyelar Kerico 172| 9.75| 9.85 9.800 | 6|Kaitlyn Hoiland 200/ 9.85| 9.85 9.850
Bars Score: 49.000 Running Score:  49.000 Bars Score: 48.650 Running Score: 146.000
1|Kiersten Belkoff 161] 9.85, 9.756 9.800 | 1|Emily Six 204| 9.701 9.75 9.725
B|2|Sara Kenefick 171| 9.75| 9.80 9.775 | 2/ Sophie Hernandez 199| 9.75| 9.76 9.750
E | 3|Ana Kenefick 170| 9.70| 9.80 9.750 | 3 Daisy Woodring 206, 9.70; 9.70 9.700
A|4/Campbell Marr 175 9.85| 9.90 9.875 |4 Emma Brkljacic 193) 9.70 9.65 9.675
M| 5/ Skyelar Kerico 172| 9.80| 9.65 9.725 | 5/Steelie King 203 9.201 9.20 9.200
6| Samantha Wu 184/ 9.80 9.85 9.825 |6/ Kaitlyn Hoiland 200, 9.75| 9.70 | 9.725
Beam Score: 49.025 Running Score:  98.025 Beam Score: 48.575 Running Score: 194.575
£ 1/Ana Kenefick 170 9.80| 9.85 9.825 | 1| Emily Six 204, 8.80| 8.90 0.10| 8.750|
L 2|Zara Gazdak 168, 9.90| 9.80 9.850 | 2|Madeline Gose 198/ 9.75 9.75 9.750
0 3{Marissa Lassiter 174, 9.75 9.80 9.775 | 3| Steelie King 203 9.75| 9.75 9.750
o 4|Skyelar Kerico 172| 9.85] 9.95 9.900 | 4|Emma Brkljacic 193] 9.65| 9.75 9.700
R 5| Sara Kenefick 171) 9.80] 9.95 9.875 | 5| Daisy Woodring 206/ 9.80| 9.85 9.825
6/Emma Davies 163| 9.85, 9.80 0.10| 9.725|6/Sophie Hernandez 199; 9.75| 9.70 0.10| 9.625
Floor Score: 49.225 Running Score: 147.250 Floor Score: 48.650 Running Score:  48.650
[} Video Review Final Score: | 196.050 | [ | Video Review Final Score: | 194.575
All Arounders All Arounders
Kenefick | Kerico ]

\al 9.800 9.675
UB, 9.750 9.800
BB 9.775 9.725
FX 9.875 9.900
AA 39.200 39.100

J
{ -
Judges: Eﬁg@;&i@m_ *UB , ? /*BB A\ Yo dp@ﬁ?’{‘&
* Head Bertina Harris National Rose Brady ational Mary Hoag National Patricia Craweg—"</ afional a/
us %\«MW Q’fjm, BB (QW FK@'—@—-

Judge

He?EjV Gleaton National  Summer Qostra National  Debbie Abbott Level 10 Terri Laymon Level 10
Coach: @'{// W Coach: é%j %1
| | Yellow card Kildten Becker ] Yeliow card Lisa Bowerman
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Individual Results on Vault

Meet: NC State, Penn State, Penn, TWU Page: 1
Date: 3/10/2024 3/10/2024 6:08pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 143 Ava Piedrahita Penn State 9.900

2 117 Emily Shepard North Carolina State 9.875

2 137 Maddie Johnston Penn State 9.875

4 108 Maddie Hall North Carolina State 9.850

4 120 Krista Zultevicz North Carolina State 9.850

4 142 Kalea McEiligott Penn State 9.850

7 115 Alexis Ortega North Carolina State 9.825

7 113 Chloe Negrete North Carolina State 9.825

7 135 Amani Herring Penn State 9.825

10 136 Jessica Johanson Penn State 9.800
10 180 Isabel Song Pennsylvania 9.800
10 171 Sara Kenefick Pennsylvania 9.800
10 206 Daisy Woodring Texas Woman's 9.800
14 111 Ashley Knight North Carolina State 9.775
14 145 Bella Salcedo Penn State 9.775
16 174 Marissa Lassiter Pennsylvania 9.750
16 161 Kiersten Belkoff Pennsyivania 9.750
18 193 Emma Brkljacic Texas Woman's 9.725
18 202 Sophia Isbell Texas Woman's 9.725
18 203 Steelie King Texas Woman's 9.725
18 200 Kaitlyn Hoiland Texas Woman's 9.725
22 160 Jordan Barrow Pennsylvania 9.700
23 172 Skyelar Kerico Pennsylvania 9.675
24 204 Emily Six Texas Woman's 9.500

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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Meet: NC State, Penn State, Penn, TWU

Date: 3/10/2024

Place Number HTR* Name

Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Name

Page: 1
3/10/2024 6:08pm
Score

1 109
1 117
1 195
4 132
4 143
6 115
7 137
7 142
7 168
7 200
11 116
11 207
13 103
13 136
13 177
13 172
13 196
18 140
18 174
18 160
21 101
21 171
23 192
24 201

Katie Harper
Emily Shepard
Brooke Ferrari
Gabrielle Gallentine
Ava Piedrahita
Alexis Ortega
Maddie Johnston
Kalea McElligott
Zara Gazdak
Kaitlyn Hoiland
Madeline Reid
Kami Zarlengo
Peyton Childs
Jessica Johanson
Sophia Paris
Skyelar Kerico
Aaliyah Gilmore
Maggie Mace
Marissa Lassiter
Jordan Barrow
Kailee Adomaites
Sara Kenefick
Caroline Bowns
Lainey Hunt

North Carolina State
North Carolina State
Texas Woman's
Penn State

Penn State

North Carolina State
Penn State

Penn State
Pennsylvania

Texas Woman's
North Carolina State
Texas Woman's
North Carolina State
Penn State
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

Texas Woman's
Penn State
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

North Carolina State
Pennsylvania

Texas Woman's
Texas Woman's

9.925
9.925
0.925
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.850
0.850
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750
9.250
9.000

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam

Meet: NC State, Penn State, Penn, TWU Page: 1
Date: 3/10/2024 3/10/2024 6:08pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 115 p Alexis Ortega North Carolina State 9.925

1 117 Emily Shepard North Carolina State 9.925

3 109 P Katie Harper North Carolina State 9.900

4 110 Macy Jennings North Carolina State 9.875

4 135 Amani Herring Penn State 9.875

4 175 Campbell Marr Pennsylvania 9.875

7 100 p Meg Adler North Carolina State 9.850

7 113 Chloe Negrete North Carolina State 9.850

9 142 Kalea McElligott Penn State 9.825

9 137 Maddie Johnston Penn State 9.825

9 184 Samantha Wu Pennsylvania 9.825

12 161 Kiersten Belkoff Pennsylvania 9.800
13 1M Sara Kenefick Pennsylvania 9.775
14 143 Ava Piedrahita Penn State 9.750
14 170 Ana Kenefick Pennsylvania 9.750
14 199 Sophie Hernandez Texas Woman's 9.750
17 145 Bella Saicedo Penn State 9.725
17 172 Skyelar Kerico Pennsylvania 9.725
17 204 Emily Six Texas Woman's 9.725
17 200 Kaitlyn Hoiland Texas Woman's 9.725
21 206 Daisy Woodring Texas Woman's 9.700
22 193 Emma Brkljacic Texas Woman's 9.675
23 132 Gabrielle Gallentine Penn State 9.600
24 203 Steelie King Texas Woman's 9.200

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise

Meet: NC State, Penn State, Penn, TWU Page: 1
Date: 3/10/2024 3/10/2024 6:08pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 135 Amani Herring Penn State 9.950

2 104 Katya Edwards North Carolina State 9.900

2 145 Bella Salcedo Penn State 9.900

2 172 Skyelar Kerico Pennsylvania 9.900

5 117 Emily Shepard North Carolina State 9.875

5 141 Ashley Maul Penn State 9.875

5 138 Alyssa Kramer Penn State 9.875

5 171 Sara Kenefick Pennsylvania 9.875

9 120 Krista Zultevicz North Carolina State 9.850

9 113 Chloe Negrete North Carolina State 9.850

9 115 Alexis Ortega North Carolina State 9.850

9 143 Ava Piedrahita Penn State 9.850

9 168 Zara Gazdak Pennsylvania 9.850

14 111 Ashley Knight North Carolina State 9.825
14 142 Kalea McElligott Penn State 9.825
14 170 Ana Kenefick Pennsylvania 9.825
14 206 Daisy Woodring Texas Woman's 9.825
18 174 Marissa Lassiter Pennsylvania 9.775
19 198 Madeline Gose Texas Woman's 9.750
19 203 Steelie King Texas Woman's 9.750
21 163 Emma Davies Pennsylvania 9.725
22 193 Emma Brkljacic Texas Woman's 9.700
23 199 Sophie Hernandez Texas Woman's 9.625
24 204 Emily Six Texas Woman's 8.750

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results

Meet: NC State, Penn State, Penn, TWU Page: 1
Date: 3/10/2024 3/10/2024 6:09pm
Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
1 117 Emily Shepard NCSU 9.875 9.925 9.925 9.875 39.600
2 115 P Alexis Ortega NCSU 9.825 9.875 9.925 9.850 39475
3 143 Ava Piedrahita Penn State 9.900 9.900 9.750 9.850 39.400
4 142 Kalea McEliigott Penn State 9.850 9.850 0.825 9.825 39.350
5 171 Sara Kenefick Penn 90.800 9.750 9.775 9.875 39.200
6 172 Skyelar Kerico Penn 9.675 9.800 9.725 9.900 39.100

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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Team Standing

Meet: NC State, Penn State, Penn, TWU Page: 1
Date: 3/10/2024 3/10/2024 6:09pm
# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Fioor Final
1 North Carolina State 49.225 49.350 49.475 49.325 197.375
2 Penn State 49.250 49.300 49.000 49.450 197.000
3 Pennsylvania 48.800 49.000 49.025 49.225 196.050
4 Texas Woman's 48.700 48.650 48.575 48.650 194.575
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Team Results Detail

Meet: NC State, Penn State, Penn, TWU Page: 1
Date: 3/10/2024 3/10/2024 6:09pm
North Carolina State Place: 1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
100 Meg Adler 9.800 9.850
101 Kailee Adomaites 9.750
102 Madison Benson 8.700
103 Peyton Childs 9.800
104 Katya Edwards 9.900
108 Maddie Hall 9.850 9.875 9.825
109 Katie Harper 9.925 9.900
110 Macy Jennings 9.875
111 Ashley Knight 9.775 9.825
113 Chloe Negrete 9.825 9.850 9.850
115 Alexis Ortega 9.825 9.875 9,925 9.850 39.475
116 Madeline Reid 9.825
117 Emily Shepard 9.875 9.925 9.925 9.875 39.600
120 Krista Zultevicz 9.850 9.850
Totals: 49.225 49.350 49.475 49.325 197.375
Penn State Place: 2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
132 Gabrielle Gallentine 9.900 9.600
134 Grace Harrell 9.350
135 Amani Herring 9.825 9.875 9.950
136 Jessica Johanson 9.800 9.800
137 Maddie Johnston 9.875 9.850 9.825
138 Alyssa Kramer 9.875
140 Maggie Mace 9.775
141 Ashley Maul 9.650 9.875
142 Kalea McEliigott 9.850 9.850 9.825 9.825 39.350
143 Ava Piedrahita 9.900 9.900 9.750 9.850 39.400
145 Bella Salcedo 9.775 9.725 9.900
Totals: 49,250 49.300 49.000 49.450 197.000
Pennsylvania Place: 3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
160 Jordan Barrow 9.700 9.775
161 Kiersten Belkoff 9.750 9.800
163 Emma Davies 9.650 9.725
167 Marigold Garrett 9.800
168 Zara Gazdak 9.850 9.850
169 Connie Hsu 9.650
170 Ana Kenefick 9.750 9.825
171 Sara Kenefick 9.800 9.750 9.775 9.875 39.200
172 Skyelar Kerico 9.675 9.800 9.725 9.900 39.100
174 Marissa Lassiter 9.750 9.775 9.775
175 Campbell Marr 9.875
177 Sophia Paris 9.800
180 Isabel Song 9.800
182 Oilivia Vanhorn 9.875
184 Samantha Wu 9,825
Totals: 48.800 49.000 49.025 49.225 196.050

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com
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Team Results Detail

Meet: NC State, Penn State, Penn, TWU Page: 2
Date: 3/10/2024 3/10/2024 6:09pm
Texas Woman's Place: 4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

191 Bailey Bourgeois 9,750

192 Caroline Bowns 9.250 9.800

193 Emma Brkljacic 9.725 9.675 9.700

195 Brooke Ferrari 9.925

196 Aaliyah Giimore 9.800

198 Madeline Gose 9.750

199 Sophie Hernandez 9.750 9.625

200 Kaitlyn Hoiland 9.725 9.850 9.725

201 Lainey Hunt 9.000

202 Sophia Isbell 9.725

203 Steelie King 9.725 9.200 9.750

204 Emily Six 9.500 9.725 8.750

206 Daisy Woodring 9.800 9.700 9.825

207 Kami Zarlengo 9.650 9.825 9.775

Totals: 48.700 48.650 48.575 48.650 194.575

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.

Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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